

STONE CREEK COFFEE

PRODUCT NAME	Honey Butter Biscuit
DATE ISSUED/UPDATED	December 13, 2021
SHELF LIFE	1 day
DISPLAY	with like items
ALLERGENS	wheat, milk
NOTES	Processed in a facility that handles tree nuts, peanuts, sesame, wheat, soy eggs, and milk
INGREDIENTS	Biscuit: Artisan Flour (unbleached hard wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Cake Flour, Buttermilk (cultured lowfat milk, nonfat dry milk, guar gum, carrageenan, carob bean gum, salt, vitamin A palmitate and vitamin D3), Sugar, Butter (pasteurized cream (milk), natural flavorings) Baking Powder, Kosher Salt. Honey Butter: Honey, Butter (pasteurized cream (milk), natural flavorings) , sea salt flakes

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 biscuit (100 g)

Amount per serving

Calories 370

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 23g **35%**

Saturated Fat 14g **71%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 60mg **20%**

Sodium 1140mg **48%**

Total Carbohydrate 38g **13%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Total Sugars 9g

Includes 7g Added Sugars **14%**

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 190mg 20%

Iron 2.6mg 15%

Potassium 90mg 2%

A fluffy quick bread, with buttermilk, topped with honey butter and sea salt to give it that sweet and salty taste. Pair it with any of our in-house Jams.



FACTORY 422 NORTH FIFTH STREET MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53203

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

73.1251 INFO@STONECREEKCOFFEE.COM WWW.STONECREEKCOFFEE.COM